
82 Elite (Red)
Game Schedule - Ages 14 - 16

Date Time Team

Wednesday - 07/12/2023 5:00PM
5:45PM

Legends
Underdogs

Saturday - 07/15/2023 12:00PM Underdogs

Wednesday - 07/19/2023 5:45PM Legends

Saturday - 07/22/2023 12:00PM
1:00PM

Underdogs
Legends

Wednesday - 07/26/2023 5:00PM Underdogs

Saturday - 07/29/2023 9:30AM* All-Star Competitions

Wednesday - 08/02/2023 5:00PM
5:45PM

Legends
Underdogs

Saturday - 08/05/2023 9:30AM* Battle of the Boroughs

Wednesday - 08/09/2023 5:45PM Legends

Saturday - 08/12/2023 Playoffs - TBD Playoffs - TBD

Wednesday - 08/16/2023 Playoffs - TBD Playoffs - TBD

Saturday - 08/19/2023 Championship / Awards -
TBD

Championship / Awards -
TBD
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